
ATTACHMENT A 
 

 
ShelterClean Services, Inc.  

Agreement No. C-1-3408 Fact Sheet 
 

1. October 25, 2021, Agreement No. C-1-3408, $1,647,044, approved by the Board 
of Directors (Board). 
 

• Agreement to provide bus stop maintenance services at fixed-route service 
bus stop locations. 
 

• Three-year initial term, effective December 1, 2021 through  
November 30, 2024, with two, two-year option terms. 

 
2. June 17, 2024, Amendment No. 1 to Agreement No. C-1-3408, $247,056, 

approved by the Contracts Administration and Materials Management Department. 
 

• Increased the maximum cumulative obligation amount. 
 

3. October 14, 2024, Amendment  No. 2 to  Agreement No. C-1-3408, $1,306,231, 
pending approval by the Board. 
 

• To exercise the first option term of the agreement effective  
December 1, 2024 through November 30, 2026. 

 
Total committed to ShelterClean Services, Inc. Agreement No. C-1-3408: $3,200,331. 

 


